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M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/11/2024
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2,085
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374

OPEN

EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE  EXER
4 40 47,835 217
0 0 19,025 589
0 0 7,385 22
0 0 2,427 40
0 0 270 -3
0 0 367 0
0 0 172 2
0 0 4 0
4 40 77,485 433

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WC
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WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm
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wcC
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wcC
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wcC
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wcC
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wcC
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Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.10
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0109
.0104
.0090
.0077
.0067

.6007
5317
4981
4654
4034
.3459
.3186
.2937
.2464
.2060
.1703
1413
1567

Total
Volume

Total
Volume
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Elec
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208

TRANSFER

TRANSFER
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o

o O

OPEN
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16
16
25
16
82

42

47
15
215

190
27
242
56
95

CHANGE

CHANGE

20

201

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024
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Sub Total

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

C/P Delta

O O O O O O O o o O O o o O o o o o o O

.1042
.0928
.0758
.0590
.0490
.0394
.0298
.0243
.0190
.0136
.0129
.0075
.0071
.0069
.0068
.0065
.0062
.0055
.0053
.0046

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

0
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o O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

269

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

CHANGE
9 0
114 0
86 0
87 0
209 0
136 0
85 0
200 0
16 0
235 0
88 0
18 0
25 0
10 0
8 0
22 0
5 0
1 0
44 0
2 0
2,344 210

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
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wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.75
7.80
7.85
7.90

8.00

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

6031
5704
5229
4784
4365
4165
3974
3615
3277
2971
2692
2433
2189
1974
1792
1614
1527
1454
1382
1312
1190

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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11
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20
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356
11
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50

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

116

10
192

100
10
10

156
13

250

371

513
31
29
21
27

4
6
89

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

206
11

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24

Month

3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25

Strike
Price

8.10
8.20
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00

9.50

Strike
Price

6.60
6.70
6.80
7.40
7.50
7.60

7.70

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

1070
.0968
0793
0743
0714
.0639
.0582
.0529
.0475
.0444

.0275

.5853
.5552
.5263
.3809
.3607
.3420
.3244

Total
Volume
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443

Total
Volume

20

o O
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443
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20
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TRANSFER
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o O O

o

o O
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OPEN
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58
10
10

56

19
11

2,149

OPEN
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66
4
57
55
4

6
100
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o

o O

201
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o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WC
wC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
Sub Total

Total

Month

3/25

3/25
3125

Month

5/25

5/25
5/25

Strike
Price

7.90
8.30

Strike
Price

6.80

7.40

C/P

Cc
]

C/P

Delta

Delta

.2915
.2361

5747
4406

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

32

744

Elec

Elec

OPEN

TRANSFER INT. CHANGE  EXER
0 0 4 0
0 0 31 0
32 0 327 14

OPEN

TRANSFER INT. CHANGE  EXER
0 0 55 0
0 0 55 0
0 0 110 0
744 0 5,012 425

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WP

WP

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

7.20

C/P Delta

P

U

T

C/P Delta

©® © ©” ©® ©® UV © UV U UV UV UV TV T T

.9007
.9202
.9322

.2346
.2893
.3479
4683
.5346
.5966
.6541
.7063
.7536
7311
.7940
.8297
.8587
.8844

.9072

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o o o o o o o

o

o O

Elec

Elec

o O o

o O o O o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
16
4

150

205
222
59
135
65
67

10
175
27
293
134

137

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.70
5.80
6.00
6.10
6.15
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60

6.70

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.9242
.9410
.9461
.9510
.9606
.8897

.1814
.2150
.2866
.3235
.3420
.3605
.3969
4296
4771
4834
5216
.5635

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O O

o o o o o o o

o

o O

Elec

Elec

o o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O

o

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

30
19

32
40
10

1,818

OPEN
INT.

10
28
374
48
94
34
95
5
19
6
71

36

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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M

' MGEX Clearing House Friday, July 12, 2024 - 08:33:42 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 6.80 P .6026 0 0 0 22 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P 5739 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P .6723 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .7029 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .7308 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .7567 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P 7811 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .8026 0 0 0 3 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .8208 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 0 0 0 1,164 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/25 6.00 P 2770 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3464 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .6756 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 220 0 0
Total 0 0 0 3,243 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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