

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	09/24	5,081	4,703	374	4	40	47,835	-217	0	0
W	12/24	2,085	2,085	0	0	0	19,025	589	0	0
W	03/25	510	510	0	0	0	7,385	22	0	0
W	05/25	333	333	0	0	0	2,427	40	0	0
W	07/25	9	9	0	0	0	270	-3	0	0
W	09/25	6	6	0	0	0	367	0	0	0
W	12/25	4	4	0	0	0	172	2	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0
Total		8,028	7,650	374	4	40	77,485	433	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

		,								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0109	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0104	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0090	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0077	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0067	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.10	С	.6007	0	0	0	42	0	0
WC	9/24	6.20	С	.5317	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	6.25	С	.4981	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/24	6.30	С	.4654	20	20	0	47	20	0
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.4034	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.3459	208	208	0	215	201	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.3186	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.2937	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.2464	0	0	0	190	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.2060	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.1703	41	41	0	242	-11	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.1413	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.1157	0	0	0	95	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.1042	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.0928	0	0	0	114	0	0
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.0758	0	0	0	86	0	0
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.0590	0	0	0	87	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.0490	0	0	0	209	0	0
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.0394	0	0	0	136	0	0
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.0298	0	0	0	85	0	0
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0243	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0190	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0136	0	0	0	235	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0129	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0075	0	0	0	18	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0071	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0069	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0068	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0065	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0062	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0055	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0053	0	0	0	44	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0046	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				269	269	0	2,344	210	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.30	С	.6031	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	12/24	6.40	С	.5704	6	6	0	116	6	0
WC	12/24	6.50	С	.5229	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	6.60	С	.4784	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.4365	0	0	0	192	0	0
WC	12/24	6.75	С	.4165	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.3974	20	20	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.3615	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.3277	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.2971	0	0	0	156	0	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.2692	0	0	0	13	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.2433	0	0	0	250	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.2189	356	356	0	371	206	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.1974	11	11	0	513	-11	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.1792	0	0	0	31	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.1614	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.1527	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.1454	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.1382	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.1312	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.1190	50	50	0	89	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.1070	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.0968	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.0793	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.0743	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.0714	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.0639	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.0582	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.0529	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.0475	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.0444	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0275	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				443	443	0	2,149	201	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.60	С	.5853	6	6	0	66	6	0
WC	3/25	6.70	С	.5552	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	6.80	С	.5263	20	20	0	57	2	0
WC	3/25	7.40	С	.3809	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	3/25	7.50	С	.3607	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	7.60	С	.3420	6	6	0	6	6	0
WC	3/25	7.70	С	.3244	0	0	0	100	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	7.90	С	.2915	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	8.30	С	.2361	0	0	0	31	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				32	32	0	327	14	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/25	6.80	С	.5747	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	5/25	7.40	С	.4406	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC Sub Total	5/25 5/25	7.40	С	.4406	0 0	0	0 0	55 110	0 0	0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.9007	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.9202	0	0	0	16	0	0
WP	8/24	7.20	Р	.9322	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	41	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	5.80	Р	.2346	0	0	0	150	0	0
WP	9/24	5.90	Р	.2893	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.3479	0	0	0	205	0	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.4683	0	0	0	222	0	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.5346	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.5966	0	0	0	135	0	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.6541	0	0	0	65	0	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.7063	0	0	0	67	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.7536	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.7311	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.7940	0	0	0	175	0	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.8297	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.8587	0	0	0	293	0	0
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.8844	0	0	0	134	0	0
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.9072	0	0	0	137	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.9242	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.9410	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.9461	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.9510	0	0	0	32	0	0
WP	9/24	7.60	Р	.9606	0	0	0	40	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.8897	0	0	0	10	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	1,818	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	5.70	Р	.1814	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	12/24	5.80	Р	.2150	0	0	0	28	0	0
WP	12/24	6.00	Р	.2866	0	0	0	374	0	0
WP	12/24	6.10	Р	.3235	0	0	0	48	0	0
WP	12/24	6.15	Р	.3420	0	0	0	94	0	0
WP	12/24	6.20	Р	.3605	0	0	0	34	0	0
WP	12/24	6.30	Р	.3969	0	0	0	95	0	0
WP	12/24	6.40	Р	.4296	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/24	6.50	Р	.4771	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	12/24	6.55	Р	.4834	0	0	0	6	0	0
WP	12/24	6.60	Р	.5216	0	0	0	71	0	0
WP	12/24	6.70	Р	.5635	0	0	0	36	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/11/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.6026	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.5739	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.6723	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.7029	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.7308	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.7567	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.7811	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.8026	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.8208	0	0	0	6	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				0	0	0	1,164	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	6.00	Р	.2770	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	6.30	Р	.3464	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.6756	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	220	0	0
Total					0	0	0	3,243	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.